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PROPOSED QUARTERLY, MONTHLY AND SEASONAL RATES FOR WATER TO NEW 
HAMPSHIRE METERED CUSTOMERS 

 
 

QUARTERLY RATES 
For the first 1,200 Cu. Ft. Per Quarter  $45.00    (I) 
For the next  1,800 Cu. Ft. Per Quarter  $2.81 per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)   
For the next 69,000 Cu. Ft. Per Quarter   $1.12 per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)   
For all over 72,000 Cu. Ft. Per Quarter    $.779 per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)   
 
 
MONTHLY RATES 
For the first   400 Cu. Ft. Per Month  $15.00               (I)    
For the next    600 Cu. Ft. Per Month   $2.81 per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)   
For the next 23,000 Cu. Ft. Per Month    $1.12 per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)   
F
 
or all over 24,000 Cu. Ft. Per Month   $.79  per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)   

 
SEASONAL RATES  
For the first 2,400 Cu. Ft. Per Season  $135.00              (I)    
For the next    600 Cu. Ft. Per Season  $2.81 per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)  
For the next 69,000 Cu. Ft. Per Season  $1.12 per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)  
F
 
or all over 72,000 Cu. Ft. Per Season  $.79  per 100 Cu. Ft.(I)  

                                                                  
 
MINIMUM CHARGES AND MINIMUM ALLOWANCES 
 
METER     QUARTERLY MINIMUM    MONTHLY MINIMUM      SEASONAL MINIMUM 
 SIZE     CHARGE   ALLOWANCE   CHARGE  ALLOWANCE    CHARGE   ALLOWANCE 
 5/8”      45.00 1,200  15.00   400  135.00   2,400(I) 
 3/4"      68.73 2,100  22.91   700  143.43   4,200(I) 
  1”  99.03 3,600  33.01 1,200  160.29   7,200(I) 
1 1/2"     133.59 7,200  44.53 2,400  311.66    14,400(I) 
  2”     187.35    12,000  62.45 4,000  399.50    24,000(I) 
  3”     321.75    24,000 107.25    8,000  692.30    48,000(I) 
  4”     465.15    36,000 155.05   12,000  961.10    72,000(I) 
  6”     686.35    72,000 298.45   24,000    1,530.20   144,000(I)
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Effective:_September 10, 2010____        ____________________________ 
         Jean Andrews 
         Treasurer 


